CHARGE FOR DOMESTIC AIS PUBLICATIONS

Publications

Price (in VND)

Postage (in VND)

Internal

External

Asia and Oceania

Europe, Africa and America

VIET NAM DAP ON PAPER VERSION

Initial subscription of Viet Nam DAP —
Original Volume, SUP, AIC (1 account
(free of charge) to access Viet Nam DAP
— electronic version via website included)

9.000.000

250.000

800.000

1.000.000

Annual subscription of DAP AMDT,
SUP, AIC (1 account to access Viet Nam
DAP - electronic version via website
included)

7.800.000

350.000

1.000.000

1.600.000

VIET NAM DAP ON ELECTRONIC
SUPPORT

1 account to access Viet Nam DAP -
electronic version via website

3.500.000

OTHERS

Subscription of DAP ring binders and set
of index sheets

350.000

120.000

180.000

230.000

Note:

(1) Charges above are entitled to ordered publications for the whole year.

(2) Postal Charges are entitled by the time of price promulgation by Viet Nam Telecom National Company (VTN) (These charges are changeable,

inform to customers if any).




