CHARGE FOR DOMESTIC AIS PUBLICATIONS

Publications	Price (in VND)	Postage (in VND)		
		Internal	External	
			Asia and Oceania	Europe, Africa and America
VIET NAM DAP ON PAPER VERSION				
Initial subscription of Viet Nam DAP – Original Volume, SUP, AIC (1 account (free of charge) to access Viet Nam DAP – electronic version via website included)	9.000.000	250.000	800.000	1.000.000
Annual subscription of DAP AMDT, SUP, AIC (1 account to access Viet Nam DAP - electronic version via website included)	7.800.000	350.000	1.000.000	1.600.000
VIET NAM DAP ON ELECTRONIC				
SUPPORT				
1 account to access Viet Nam DAP - electronic version via website	3.500.000			
OTHERS				
Subscription of DAP ring binders and set of index sheets	350.000	120.000	180.000	230.000

Note:

- (1) Charges above are entitled to ordered publications for the whole year.
- (2) Postal Charges are entitled by the time of price promulgation by Viet Nam Telecom National Company (VTN) (These charges are changeable, inform to customers if any).